SGM829S
Microprocessor Supervisory Circuit
with Programmable Delay Time
SG Micro Corp
NOVEMBER 2023– REV.A
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM829S family can monitor system voltages

NOVEMBER 2023 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL THRESHOLD
VOLTAGE (VITL) (V)
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM829S-1.8 1.67 SOT-23-5 SGM829S-1.8XN5G/TR 0L2XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM829S-1.9 1.77 SOT-23-5 SGM829S-1.9XN5G/TR 0LWXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM829S-2.5 2.33 SOT-23-5 SGM829S-2.5XN5G/TR 0LXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM829S-2.7 2.52 SOT-23-5 SGM829S-2.7XN5G/TR 0LYXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM829S-2.9 2.7 SOT-23-5 SGM829S-2.9XN5G/TR 0LZXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM829S-3.0 2.79 SOT-23-5 SGM829S-3.0XN5G/TR 0GPXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM829S-3.3 3.07 SOT-23-5 SGM829S-3.3XN5G/TR 0M0XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM829S-3.7 3.45 SOT-23-5 SGM829S-3.7XN5G/TR 0M1XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM829S-4.0 3.73 SOT-23-5 SGM829S-4.0XN5G/TR 0M2XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM829S-4.5 4.2 SOT-23-5 SGM829S-4.5XN5G/TR 0M3XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM829S-5.0 4.65 SOT-23-5 SGM829S-5.0XN5G/TR 0L3XX Tape and Reel, 3000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XX = Date Code.
Date Code - Year
Date Code - Week
Serial Number
YYY X X
Green (RoHS & HSF): SG Micro Corp defines "Green" to mean Pb-Free (RoHS compatible) and free of halogen substances. If
you have additional comments or questions, please contact your SGMICRO representative directly.
Microprocessor Supervisory Circuit
SGM829S with Programmable Delay Time
 3
NOVEMBER 2023 SG Micro Corp
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS